Downtown Development Authority

Resolution Adopted 2008/6 Year Terms

Art Anderson

Melissa Burgess

Whitney Justice
Secretary/Treasurer

David Griffin

Chairman

Jack Paulk

Jeff Smith

Louie Harper

Reappointed
Term Expires

Reappointed
Term Expires

appointed
Term Expires

Reappointed
Term Expires

Reappointed
Term Expires

Reappointed
Term Expires

Reappointed
Term Expires

12/9/2013
12/9/2019

2/13/2017
2/13/2023

3/12/2018
3/12/2024

8/27/2018
8/27/2024

9/22/2014
9/22/2020

12/12/2016
12/12/2022

3/12/2018
3/12/2024

1/8/2019
updated



