Downtown Development Authority

Resolution Adopted 2008/6 Year Terms

Art Anderson	Reappointed Term Expires	12/9/2013 12/9/2019
Melissa Burgess	Reappointed Term Expires	2/13/2017 2/13/2023
Market and the second		
Whitney Justice	appointed	3/12/2018
Secretary/Treasurer	Term Expires	3/12/2024
David Griffin	Reappointed	8/27/2018
Chairman	Term Expires	8/27/2024
	A STATE OF THE STA	
Jack Paulk	Reappointed	9/22/2014
	Term Expires	9/22/2020
Jeff Smith	Reappointed	12/12/2016
	Term Expires	12/12/2022
Louie Harper	Reappointed	3/12/2018
	Term Expires	3/12/2024

1/8/2019 updated